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OEM Reference

AUDI
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAN
SEAT
VW

068115561E
1318701
3U7J6714AA
3U7J6714BA
w8402
068115561E
068115561E

@e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE

MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
UFI

MAPCO

CLEAN FILTERS
Motorcraft
LAUTRETTE
MECAFILTER
BOSCH

BOSCH

DELPHI

DELPHI
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
PUROLATOR
PURFLUX
KNECHT
FILTRON
SOFIMA

ALCO FILTER
WIX FILTERS
ACDelco

1003220001
1003220001
22538
22538
2342900
61203
D0O9%44
EFL401
ELH4239
ELH4239
F026408734
F026408734
FX20006
FX20006
H17W13
H17W13
L38257
LS553C
0C249
OP5254
S3429R
SP1120
WL7260
X4072E
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